

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Product Name: Vegan Chocolate Bar Library 375g

Brand Contact Address: Unit 4, Love Cocoa, Benwell Studios, 11-13 Benwell Road, London N7 7BL

Net Weight: 375g

Country of Origin: UK

Storage Instructions: Ambient

Ingredients:

English mint: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Peppermint Oil

Maldon Sea salt: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes.

Gin & Tonic: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime Oil

Avocado: Colombian Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 71% Minimum) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Natural Avocado Flavour

Peruvian Dark: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract)

Allergy Information: **Allergens in BOLD**. May contain traces of nuts, peanuts, wheat and milk.

Nutritional Information

Energy	584kcal / 2443kJ
Fat	43g
of which Saturates	25g

Item Number

Product Name: Vegan Chocolate Bar Library 375g

Brand Contact Address: Unit 4, Love Cocoa, Benwell Studios, 11-13 Benwell Road, London N7 7BL

Net Weight: 375g

Country of Origin: UK

Storage Instructions: Ambient

Ingredients:

English mint: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Peppermint Oil

Maldon Sea salt: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes.

Gin & Tonic: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime Oil

Avocado: Colombian Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 71% Minimum) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%)
Natural Avocado Flavour

Peruvian Dark: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract)

Carbohydrates	44g
of which Sugars	28g
Protein	7.5g
Salt	0g

Item Number

Product Name: Vegan Chocolate Bar Library 375g

Brand Contact Address: Unit 4, Love Cocoa, Benwell
Studios, 11-13 Benwell Road, London N7 7BL

Net Weight: 375g

Country of Origin: UK

Storage Instructions: Ambient

Ingredients:

English mint: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Peppermint Oil

Maldon Sea salt: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes.

Gin & Tonic: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime Oil

Avocado: Colombian Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 71% Minimum) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%)
Natural Avocado Flavour

Peruvian Dark: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract)

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for

Vegans

Vegetarians

Contains

Alcohol

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

Product Name: Vegan Chocolate Bar Library 375g

Brand Contact Address: Unit 4, Love Cocoa, Benwell
Studios, 11-13 Benwell Road, London N7 7BL

Net Weight: 375g

Country of Origin: UK

Storage Instructions: Ambient

Ingredients:

English mint: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Peppermint Oil

Maldon Sea salt: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract), (<1%) Sea Salt Flakes.

Gin & Tonic: Colombian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%) Juniper Oil, (<1%) Lime Oil

Avocado: Colombian Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 71% Minimum) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; flavouring: vanilla extract), (<1%)
Natural Avocado Flavour

Peruvian Dark: Peruvian Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: **SOYA** lecithin; vanilla extract)

Alcohol ABV %

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.